ABAT15AA, ABAT15AD
1 500 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 4ms, 100-500A
BATTERY FUSES / DS-ABAT15AAAD-18-0325
EP.MERSEN.COM 1 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
BATTERY RACK FUSES
Mersen’s ABAT line up is the latest addition to our DC Over-Current

Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
ME 2
Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R=
4ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AA100GI 1500 V 100 A 1270 A²s 8300 A²s 40000 A²s 19 W 300 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA125GI 1500 V 125 A 2260 A²s 14000 A²s 60000 A²s 24 W 375 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA160GI 1500 V 160 A 3730 A²s 23100 A²s 78000 A²s 31 W 480 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA200GI 1500 V 200 A 6640 A²s 39500 A²s 116000 A²s 36 W 600 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250GI 1500 V 250 A 11800 A²s 71800 A²s 182000 A²s 46 W 750 A 0.6 kg
1 Add M to the catalog number to order with microswitch
2 ME= Max Energy or i2 ; standardized breaking test where the melting time of the fuse is equal to the L/R value of the
circuit and rated voltage of the fuse
ABAT15AA250GI
ABAT15AD Offset blades  1
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
ME 2
Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R=
4ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AD200GI 1500 V 200 A 6270 A²s 36100 A²s 144000 A²s 39 W 600 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD250GI 1500 V 250 A 10370 A²s 58700 A²s 226000 A²s 47 W 750 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD300GI 1500 V 300 A 18430 A²s 126500 A²s 383000 A²s 60 W 900 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD350GI 1500 V 350 A 26540 A²s 164600 A²s 499000 A²s 70 W 1050 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD400GI 1500 V 400 A 36130 A²s 224000 A²s 535000 A²s 78 W 1200 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD450GI 1500 V 450 A 47190 A²s 296500 A²s 590000 A²s 81 W 1350 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500GI 1500 V 500 A 64230 A²s 398100 A²s 803000 A²s 89 W 1500 A 1.4 kg
1 Add M to the catalog number to order with microswitch
2 ME= Max Energy or i2 ; standardized breaking test where the melting time of the fuse is equal to the L/R value of the
circuit and rated voltage of the fuse
ABAT15AD500GI
ABAT15AD Bolted blades  1
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage DC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
ME 2
Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R=
4ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AD200FI 1500 V 200 A 6270 A²s 36100 A²s 144000 A²s 39 W 600 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD250FI 1500 V 250 A 10370 A²s 58700 A²s 226000 A²s 47 W 750 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD300FI 1500 V 300 A 18430 A²s 126500 A²s 383000 A²s 60 W 900 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD350FI 1500 V 350 A 26540 A²s 164600 A²s 499000 A²s 70 W 1050 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD400FI 1500 V 400 A 36130 A²s 224000 A²s 535000 A²s 78 W 1200 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD450FI 1500 V 450 A 47190 A²s 296500 A²s 590000 A²s 81 W 1350 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500FI 1500 V 500 A 64230 A²s 398100 A²s 803000 A²s 89 W 1500 A 1.4 kg
1 Add M to the catalog number to order with microswitch
2 ME= Max Energy or i2 ; standardized breaking test where the melting time of the fuse is equal to the L/R value of the
circuit and rated voltage of the fuse
ABAT15AD500FI

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
ME 2
Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R=
4ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min.
breaking
capacity
(MBC)
Weight
ABAT15AA100FI 1500 V 100 A 1270 A²s 8300 A²s 40000 A²s 19 W 300 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA125FI 1500 V 125 A 2260 A²s 14000 A²s 60000 A²s 24 W 375 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA160FI 1500 V 160 A 3730 A²s 23100 A²s 78000 A²s 31 W 480 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA200FI 1500 V 200 A 6640 A²s 39500 A²s 116000 A²s 36 W 600 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250FI 1500 V 250 A 11800 A²s 71800 A²s 182000 A²s 46 W 750 A 0.6 kg
1 Add M to the catalog number to order with microswitch
2 ME= Max Energy or i2 ; standardized breaking test where the melting time of the fuse is equal to the L/R value of the
circuit and rated voltage of the fuse
ABAT15AA250FI